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  83126552 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             15.98 100 E 512000 410 000 000      04/11/2022 D-3243  12pk whistles                  

  83126552 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            129.99 100 E 641000 410 000 000      04/11/2022 D-3260  Toner cartridge for office     

  83126552 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            235.64 100 E 651000 410 000 000      04/11/2022 D-3262  Laminating foll rilm           

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services         381.61

                                                      

  83126553 Anderson, Julian & Hull, L Boise     ID             51.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Legal services - SPED                  

 Totals for Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP          51.00

                                                      

  83126554 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            117.30 100 E 667000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Fire Monitor Line  208-734-9853 495B   

                  Totals for CenturyLink         117.30

                                                      

  83126555 Class Act                 Boise     ID          6,824.80 100 E 661000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2; COVID cleaning   

  83126555 Class Act                 Boise     ID            355.00 254 E 661000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2; COVID cleaning   

                    Totals for Class Act       7,179.80

                                                      

  83126556 Clear Talk Speech Therapy Twin Falls ID          3,693.75 100 E 521000 350 000 000      04/11/2022 Speach therapy - 2022                  

Totals for Clear Talk Speech Therapy LLC       3,693.75

                                                      

  83126557 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID          2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000      04/11/2022 Monthly mortgage payment for land      

                                                                                                          purchased                              

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank       2,217.59

                                                      

  83126558 Eco Pro Pest Management   Twin Falls ID            150.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Spider Barrier                         

      Totals for Eco Pro Pest Management         150.00

                                                      

  83126559 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID             44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83126559 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83126559 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID          1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      04/11/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             
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                   Totals for EdWise LLC       2,095.00

                                                      

  83126560 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL          1,678.31 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/11/2022 2022 Main Power2202460289              

  83126560 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            359.78 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/11/2022 Power - Modular 2019   2207305539      

  83126560 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            390.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/11/2022 2022 Service - Modular 2016            

                                                                                                          2223650322                             

                  Totals for Idaho Power       2,428.45

                                                      

  83126561 J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.   Exton     PA             60.00 100 E 515000 440 000 000      04/11/2022 D-3242  Remainder of Music curriculum  

      Totals for J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.          60.00

                                                      

  83126562 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            157.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      04/11/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         157.50

                                                      

  83126563 PMT                       Rupert    ID            783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2022                                   

  83126563 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -391.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000      04/11/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2022                                   

                          Totals for PMT         392.45

                                                      

  83126564 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly  ID            962.00 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/11/2022 D-3251  Filter cleaning & replacement  

Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service         962.00

                                                      

  83126565 St Luke's Health System   Boise     ID             35.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      04/11/2022 Drug Testing: on-site accident         

      Totals for St Luke's Health System          35.00

                                                      

  83126566 UniFirst                  Boise     ID            228.24 100 E 664000 410 000 000      04/11/2022 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,   

                                                                                                          and towels Aerosol freshener           

                     Totals for UniFirst         228.24

                                                      

  83126567 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID            587.51 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/11/2022 2022 Waste Management Services         

                                                                                                          31138                                  

       Totals for Western Waste Services         587.51

                                                      

  83126568 Fourth District Activites Twin Falls ID            125.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      04/19/2022 5 - 4th District Honors Banquet Dinner 

                                                                                                          tickets                                

Totals for Fourth District Activites Ass         125.00

                                                      

  83126576 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID     1:28 PM    05/10/22    

05.22.02.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 04/01/22 - 04/30/22)    PAGE:        3    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

  83126576 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            486.71 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for Aflac         530.00

                                                      

  83126577 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         220.28

                                                      

  83126578 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            651.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126578 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,345.52 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126578 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             73.39 250 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126578 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             63.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126578 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126578 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             95.55 257 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,292.96

                                                      

  83126579 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID             65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin          65.58

                                                      

  83126580 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            330.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         330.00

                                                      

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            293.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,878.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          7,137.40 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          9,164.80 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            -46.45 100 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Remove premium paid by hourly          

                                                                                                          full-time employee who prepaid for     

                                                                                                          July                                   

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            332.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            506.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            361.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            506.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            361.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             92.90 257 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  83126581 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            722.60 257 L 217200 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      21,829.90

                                                      

  83126582 ACTION Cycles ' n Sleds   Twin Falls ID             26.99 100 E 665000 410 000 000      04/25/2022 Parts for snow plow                    

      Totals for ACTION Cycles ' n Sleds          26.99
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  83126583 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            322.39 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/25/2022 2022 Service - Main  106231-003        

  83126583 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID             56.66 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/25/2022 2022  Modular106231-004                

           Totals for City of Twin Falls         379.05

                                                      

  83126584 Eco Pro Pest Management   Twin Falls ID            150.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Quarterly pest management services     

      Totals for Eco Pro Pest Management         150.00

                                                      

  83126585 EdPower                   Meridian  ID          8,789.00 100 E 623000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 1 year subscription to Teacher Vitae   

                                                                                                          and Mileposts                          

                      Totals for EdPower       8,789.00

                                                      

  83126586 Electric 1 West, Inc      Twin Falls ID          5,925.44 100 E 664000 331 000 000      04/25/2022 D-3271  Exterior wallpack replacement  

         Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc       5,925.44

                                                      

  83126587 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID            657.67 100 E 655000 530 000 000      04/25/2022 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2022  

          Totals for Fisher's Technology         657.67

                                                      

  83126588 Hearne, Krystal           Colorado S CO          1,500.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 2 day overview of Core Knowledge       

                                                                                                          training for elementary - down payment 

              Totals for Hearne, Krystal       1,500.00

                                                      

  83126589 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise     ID            300.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Leadership conference fee for Board    

                                                                                                          Clerk                                  

Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati         300.00

                                                      

  83126590 Department of Health and W Boise     ID          2,398.67 260 E 616000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 required Medicaid Match March 1, 2022  

Totals for Department of Health and Welf       2,398.67

                                                      

  83126591 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND            867.18 100 E 661000 331 000 000      04/25/2022 Natural Gas service 2022  952 462 3000 

                                                                                                          7                                      

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company         867.18

                                                      

  83126592 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA            470.19 100 E 664000 410 000 000      04/25/2022 D-3252 - cleaning materials,  D-3253 - 

                                                                                                          plumbing supplies                      

                       Totals for Lowe's         470.19

                                                      

  83126593 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer     ID         19,476.28 100 E 681000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Student  Busing Service 2022           

  83126593 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer     ID            627.99 100 E 682000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Student  Busing Service 2022           
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    Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc      20,104.27

                                                      

  83126594 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV             61.25 100 E 515000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

  83126594 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            262.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      04/25/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         323.75

                                                      

  83126595 Primary Therapy Source    Twin Falls ID          4,007.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      04/25/2022 March therapy service                  

       Totals for Primary Therapy Source       4,007.50

                                                      

  83126596 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          6,170.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          3.28, 4.4, 4.11.2022                   

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       6,170.70

                                                      

  83126597 Rock Creek Refrigeration  Twin Falls ID            496.48 100 E 651000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Cleaning and repair on ice machine     

     Totals for Rock Creek Refrigeration         496.48

                                                      

  83126598 Tint Lady                 Twin Falls ID          2,960.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 D-3250  Sercurity Film for library     

  83126598 Tint Lady                 Twin Falls ID          2,000.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 D-3250  Sercurity Film for library     

                    Totals for Tint Lady       4,960.00

                                                      

  83126599 Twin Falls County Solid Wa Burley    ID              5.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      04/25/2022 Maintenance use of dump                

Totals for Twin Falls County Solid Waste           5.00

                                                      

  83126600 WCP Solutions             Seattle   WA          2,680.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000      04/25/2022 Pallet of Paper                        

                Totals for WCP Solutions       2,680.00

                                                      

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          5,500.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            485.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         13,651.45 100 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         22,765.19 100 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            157.40 250 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            451.33 250 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            752.65 250 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            314.08 251 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            523.75 251 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            600.01 257 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        
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 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,000.58 257 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            107.79 259 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            179.75 259 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             66.19 261 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            110.38 261 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100041 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      46,666.45

                                                      

 202100042 EFTPS                                          12,152.80 100 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                           2,842.28 100 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                          12,152.80 100 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                           2,842.28 100 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                          11,809.01 100 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                           1,862.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             499.88 250 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             116.89 250 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             499.88 250 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             116.89 250 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             225.88 250 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             324.40 251 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              75.87 251 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             324.40 251 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              75.87 251 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             215.14 251 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              10.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             580.05 257 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             135.67 257 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             580.05 257 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             135.67 257 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             361.43 257 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              39.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             142.17 259 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              33.25 259 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                             142.17 259 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              33.25 259 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              40.96 259 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              57.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              13.34 261 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        
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 202100042 EFTPS                                              57.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              13.34 261 L 217204 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100042 EFTPS                                              68.26 261 L 217205 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      48,578.94

                                                      

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            738.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          5,725.18 100 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            116.55 250 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            103.54 251 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            129.63 257 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             11.90 259 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

 202100043 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             36.20 261 L 217206 000 000 000      04/25/2022 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       6,861.00

                                                      

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             45.75 100 E 515000 440 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            700.00 100 E 611000 380 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             69.95 100 E 631000 310 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             60.00 100 E 631000 380 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            159.96 100 E 632000 310 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            288.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

 202100044 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            390.78 100 E 651000 310 000 000      04/22/2022 IASBO hotel, professional development, 



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID     1:28 PM    05/10/22    

05.22.02.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 04/01/22 - 04/30/22)    PAGE:        8    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

                                                                                                          secondary curriculum, jotform, Idaho   

                                                                                                          Prevention conference registration,    

                                                                                                          zoom                                   

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car       1,714.44

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     210,163.64
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        

                                                                          

FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

100  General M&O Fund                     114,097.32           -391.50         72,038.07        185,743.89                  

250  ARP Act ESSERF III American Re          4,274.74              0.00              0.00          4,274.74                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          2,898.75              0.00              0.00          2,898.75                  

254  CRRSA Act ESSERF II                        0.00              0.00            355.00            355.00                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge          4,991.29              0.00              0.00          4,991.29                  

259  ARPA IDEA Part B                         691.24              0.00              0.00            691.24                  

260  Schoo- Based Medicaid                      0.00              0.00          8,569.37          8,569.37                  

261  Title IV-A Student Support & A            421.77              0.00              0.00            421.77                  

420  CapitalProject-ModularUnits                0.00              0.00          2,217.59          2,217.59                  

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          127,375.11           -391.50         83,180.03        210,163.64                  

************************ End of report ************************


